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“Stillson” pipe wrench

6559

Product no.
GTIN
Model

65590350

4018754092901

6559 Rohrzange Stillson 14
Zoll

“Stillson” pipe wrench Size Jaw w.49mm L.350mm Head black lacquered, polished

e US-standard GGG-W-651 Type |, category A

Technical Attributes.

Handles
Head

Length mm (L)
max. jaw opening (mm)

Max. pipe diameter (inch)

red lacquered

black lacquered,
polished

350 mm
49 mm

14"

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

315

75

32

325

90

32

0.936 dm3
65590350

1,080

0,000

0,014
4018754092901
SPAIN
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82041200

1

1080 g



Variants.
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Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
“Stillson” pipe wrench Size Jaw
65590250 0227 Rohrzange w.35mm L.250mm Head black 4018754092888
Stillson 10 Zoll .
lacquered, polished
“Stillson” pipe wrench Size Jaw
65590300 029 Rohrzange w.43mm L.300mm Head black 4018754092895
Stillson 12 Zoll .
lacquered, polished
“Stillson” pipe wrench Size Jaw
65590350  ©°57 Rohrzange w.49mm L.350mm Head black 4018754092901
Stillson 14 Zoll .
lacquered, polished
“Stillson” pipe wrench Size Jaw
65590450 ~ ©°°7 Rohrzange w.61mm L.450mm Head black 4018754092918
Stillson 18 Zoll .
lacquered, polished
“Stillson” pipe wrench Size Jaw
65590600  ©°7 Rohrzange w.77mm L.600mm Head black 4018754092925
Stillson 24 Zoll .
lacquered, polished
GTIN-Code.
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